
MON TUE WED THUR FRI
O730
O800

O830 Physiology Anatomy

O900 Exam Block Exam Block

O930

1000 ANES LAB ECG for AAs ANES LAB ANES LAB Anatomy

1030 1st year lab 1st year lab 1st year lab

1100 Tilton Lab Eun Parisian Lab 1 Parisian Lab 2 Dr. Rappa

1130 1000-1200 1000-1200 1000-1200 1000-1200 1000-1200

1200 LUNCH LUNCH
1230 Physiology Physiology
1300 AIRWAY I (Room 111) Anatomy Lab

1330 (Room 111) Dr. Caplan

1400 Regan Parisian 1230-1430 Dr. Rappa

1430 Dr. Caplan 1300-1500 1300-1500 1300-1500

1500

1530

1600 1230-1630

1630

1700

1730

1800

LUNCH

Intro to Anesthesia

LUNCHLUNCH

SUMMER 2025 (1st Years)


